CITY OF REDONDO BEACH
DONATIONS

DONATION TO FISCAL YEAR 2022-2023

Mayor and City Council
9/11 Memorial
Binational Mayors Summit

City Attorney
Designated Driver

State Contractors' Fines
Collaborative Housing Program

City Manager

Economic Development Council
Police

Animal Control

Crime Prevention

Reserve Officers

1800 PCH Comme
Fire

In-Service Firefighter Training

Fire Department Tools
Library

Library Donations

Community Services
Recreation Donations
Veterans' Park Memorial
Commemorative Donation Program
Sports/Playground
Teen Reimbursements
Wilderness Park Donations
Senior Services
Redondo Beach Performing Arts Center
Cultural Arts
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690.00
3,550.00

4,240.00

287.69
1,108.07
3,000.00

4,395.76

7,563.52

750.38
362.46
14,272.81
29,882.08
33,379.75
827.71
337.27
25,000.00

104,812.46

9,240.57
609.45

9,850.02

3,527.59

14,733.78
11,081.73
7,826.43
25,950.34
8,914.55
11,463.46
11,752.14
250.00
1,428.65
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Historical Commission

Total General Fund

Community Services
Seaside Lagoon
Miestrell Memorial Maintenance
Welcome Art Maintenance

Waterfront and Economic Development
George Freeth Memorial

Total Harbor Tidelands

TOTAL DONATIONS
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1,149.58

94,550.66

228,940.01

35,259.00

19,280.71
1,168.92

55,708.63

4,800.00

60,508.63

289,448.64
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