CITY OF REDONDO BEACH DONATIONS

DONATION TO FISCAL YEAR 2022-2023

		Amount
Mayor and City C	<u>Council</u>	
	9/11 Memorial	690.00
	Binational Mayors Summit	3,550.00
		4,240.00
61. 411		
City Attorney	Designated Driver	207.60
	Designated Driver State Contractors' Fines	287.69
	Collaborative Housing Program	1,108.07
	Collaborative Housing Program	3,000.00 4,395.76
		4,393.70
City Manager		
city Wanager	Economic Development Council	7,563.52
	Economic Bevelopment council	7,303.32
<u>Police</u>		
	Animal Control	750.38
	Crime Prevention	362.46
	Reserve Officers	14,272.81
	1800 PCH Community Contribution	29,882.08
	Domestic Violence Donations	33,379.75
	RB Police Foundation	827.71
	Battle of the Bands - Foundation	337.27
	Skate Park Donation	25,000.00
		104,812.46
<u>Fire</u>		
	In-Service Firefighter Training	9,240.57
	Fire Department Tools	609.45
Lilla manus		9,850.02
<u>Library</u>	Library Danations	2 527 50
	Library Donations	3,527.59
Community Serv	icas	
Community Serv	Recreation Donations	14,733.78
	Veterans' Park Memorial	11,081.73
	Commemorative Donation Program	7,826.43
	Sports/Playground	25,950.34
	Teen Reimbursements	8,914.55
	Wilderness Park Donations	11,463.46
	Senior Services	11,752.14
	Redondo Beach Performing Arts Center	250.00
	Cultural Arts	1,428.65
		,

Page 1 of 2 Exhibit B

Historical Commission	1,149.58		
	94,550.66		
Total General Fund	228,940.01		
Community Services			
Seaside Lagoon	35,259.00		
Miestrell Memorial Maintenance	19,280.71		
Welcome Art Maintenance	1,168.92		
	55,708.63		
Waterfront and Economic Development			
George Freeth Memorial	4,800.00		
Total Harbor Tidelands	60,508.63		
TOTAL DONATIONS	289,448.64		

Page 2 of 2 Exhibit B